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UNITED STATES SENATE, Vote For 1

 86  182 9614.70% 15.71% 15.22%DEM Mark E. Clayton

 84  201 11714.36% 19.15% 16.81%DEM Gary G. Davis

 59  128 6910.09% 11.29% 10.70%DEM Kenneth Eaton

 13  27 142.22% 2.29% 2.26%DEM Leonard D. Ladner

 263  521 25844.96% 42.23% 43.56%DEM Wm Mike Padgett

 80  137 5713.68% 9.33% 11.45%DEM Robert D. Tuke

 585Cast Votes: 74.43%  611  1,19673.35% 73.87%

UNITED STATES HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 2nd Congressional District, Vote For 1

 207  432 22539.50% 39.40% 39.45%DEM David Ryan Hancock

 317  663 34660.50% 60.60% 60.55%DEM Bob Scott

 524Cast Votes: 66.67%  571  1,09568.55% 67.63%

TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 21st Representative District, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 32nd Representative District, Vote For 1

 97  188 91100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Dennis Ferguson

 97Cast Votes: 68.79%  91  18869.47% 69.12%

UNITED STATES SENATE, Vote For 1

 1,667  3,929 2,262100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Lamar Alexander

 1,667Cast Votes: 88.67%  2,262  3,92990.41% 89.66%

UNITED STATES HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 2nd Congressional District, Vote For 1

 1,718  3,990 2,272100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP John J. Duncan, Jr.

 1,718Cast Votes: 91.33%  2,272  3,99090.81% 91.03%

TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 21st Representative District, Vote For 1

 1,491  3,507 2,016100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Jimmy Matlock

 1,491Cast Votes: 88.96%  2,016  3,50788.65% 88.78%

TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 32nd Representative District, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%
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MOTOR VEHICLE PRIVILEGE TAX, Vote For 1

 613  1,226 61322.32% 17.45% 19.59%For

 2,133  5,032 2,89977.68% 82.55% 80.41%Against

 2,746Cast Votes: 98.81%  3,512  6,25898.76% 98.78%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 2 Seat B, Vote For 1

 208  422 21447.17% 43.32% 45.13%DEM William B. Jenkins (Dem)

 233  513 28052.83% 56.68% 54.87%REP Austin Shaver (Rep)

 441Cast Votes: 91.68%  494  93593.56% 92.67%

ASSESSOR of PROPERTY, Vote For 1

 1,959  4,584 2,625100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Chuck Jenkins (Rep)

 1,959Cast Votes: 70.95%  2,625  4,58473.82% 72.57%

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER District 1 Seat A, Vote For 1

 233  462 22944.30% 48.11% 46.11%IND Wendy A. Baustian (Ind)

 293  540 24755.70% 51.89% 53.89%IND William E. Marcus (Ind)

 526Cast Votes: 89.15%  476  1,00292.25% 90.60%

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER District 1 Seat B, Vote For 1

 379  763 384100.00% 100.00% 100.00%IND Robert S. Newman (Ind)

 379Cast Votes: 64.35%  384  76374.42% 69.05%

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER District 3, Vote For 1

 42  210 16840.00% 36.21% 36.91%IND Larry Bass (Ind)

 63  359 29660.00% 63.79% 63.09%IND Lisa Russell (Ind)

 105Cast Votes: 91.30%  464  56993.74% 93.28%

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER District 5 Seat A, Vote For 1

 72  200 12811.09% 16.41% 14.00%IND Chris Clabough (Ind)

 325  671 34650.08% 44.36% 46.96%IND Gary Ubben (Ind)

 252  558 30638.83% 39.23% 39.05%IND Freddie Gene Walker (Ind)

 649Cast Votes: 90.77%  780  1,42991.98% 91.43%
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SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER District 5 Seat B, Vote For 1

 290  657 36744.14% 46.22% 45.28%IND Barbara June Klinstiver (Ind)

 367  794 42755.86% 53.78% 54.72%IND Van Shaver (Ind)

 657Cast Votes: 92.02%  794  1,45193.63% 92.89%

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER District 7, Vote For 1

 217  477 26046.47% 51.38% 49.02%IND Nancy C. Paule (Ind)

 250  496 24653.53% 48.62% 50.98%IND Craig M. Simon (Ind)

 467Cast Votes: 90.50%  506  97385.33% 87.74%

QUESTION 1, Vote For 1

 82  178 9618.43% 20.87% 19.67%For the Amendment

 363  727 36481.57% 79.13% 80.33%Against the Amendment

 445Cast Votes: 94.28%  460  90597.05% 95.67%

QUESTION 2, Vote For 1

 183  364 18143.26% 41.42% 42.33%For the Amendment

 240  496 25656.74% 58.58% 57.67%Against the Amendment

 423Cast Votes: 89.43%  437  86092.19% 90.81%

Supreme Court Judge - William C. Koch, Jr., Vote For 1

 1,330  3,229 1,89972.36% 75.84% 74.37%YES

 508  1,113 60527.64% 24.16% 25.63%NO

 1,838Cast Votes: 66.64%  2,504  4,34270.42% 68.77%

Supreme Court Judge - Gary R. Wade, Vote For 1

 1,332  3,250 1,91873.96% 76.75% 75.58%YES

 469  1,050 58126.04% 23.25% 24.42%NO

 1,801Cast Votes: 65.30%  2,499  4,30070.28% 68.10%

Court of Appeals Judge Middle - Andy D. Bennett, Vote For 1

 1,316  3,236 1,92074.82% 76.77% 75.96%YES

 443  1,024 58125.18% 23.23% 24.04%NO

 1,759Cast Votes: 63.78%  2,501  4,26070.33% 67.47%
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Court of Appeals Judge Middle - Richard H. Dinkins, Vote For 1

 1,265  3,054 1,78972.37% 75.04% 73.91%YES

 483  1,078 59527.63% 24.96% 26.09%NO

 1,748Cast Votes: 63.38%  2,384  4,13267.04% 65.44%

Court of Appeals Judge Western - Steve Stafford, Vote For 1

 1,299  3,127 1,82874.10% 75.98% 75.19%YES

 454  1,032 57825.90% 24.02% 24.81%NO

 1,753Cast Votes: 63.56%  2,406  4,15967.66% 65.87%

Court of Criminal Appeals Judge Eastern - D. Kelly Thomas, Jr., Vote For 1

 1,376  3,293 1,91776.70% 77.74% 77.30%YES

 418  967 54923.30% 22.26% 22.70%NO

 1,794Cast Votes: 65.05%  2,466  4,26069.35% 67.47%

Court of Criminal Appeals Judge Western - Camille R. McMullen, Vote For 1

 1,273  3,147 1,87475.28% 76.27% 75.87%YES

 418  1,001 58324.72% 23.73% 24.13%NO

 1,691Cast Votes: 61.27%  2,457  4,14869.09% 65.67%


